
All-New 2011 535i and 550i Package and Option Pricing

Packages 

Active ventilated seat Package

Convenience Package

Cold Weather Package

Driver Assistance Package

Dynamic Handling Package

Premium Package

Premium Package 2

Sport Package

Stand-alone options

Metallic paint

8-speed Automatic Transmission

Leather Dakota

Nappa Leather

8-speed Sport Automatic Transmission

Rear-view camera

Split fold-down rear-seat

Heated front seats

Park Distance Control

Navigation system

Head-up Display

Satellite radio

Rear-seat entertainment

iPod adapter

Smartphone integration

Integral Active Steering

Comfort Access

Rear sunshades

Multi-contour seats

Ski bag

4-zone automatic climate control

Active Cruise Control

Night Vision with Pedestrian Detection

535i

$2,950

$1,700

$1,050

$1,750

$2,700

$1,800

$4,900

$2,200

$550

NC

$1,450

$2,450

$500

$400

$475

$500

$750

$1,900

$1,300

$350

$2,200

$400

$150

$1,750

$1,000

$575

$1,300

$150

$500

$2,400

$2,600

550i

$2,950

$1,700

$1,050

$1,750

$2,700

Std.

$2,800

$2,200

NC

NC

Std.

$1,000

$500

$400

$475

$500

Std.

Std.

$1,300

$350

$2,200

$400

$150

$1,750

$1,000

$575

$1,300

$150

$500

$2,400

$2,600


