All-New 2011 535i and 550i Package and Option Pricing

Packages	535i	550i
Active ventilated seat Package	\$2,950	\$2,950
Convenience Package	\$1,700	\$1,700
Cold Weather Package	\$1,050	\$1,050
Driver Assistance Package	\$1,750	\$1,750
Dynamic Handling Package	\$2,700	\$2,700
Premium Package	\$1,800	Std.
Premium Package 2	\$4,900	\$2,800
Sport Package	\$2,200	\$2,200
Stand-alone options		
Metallic paint	\$550	NC
8-speed Automatic Transmission	NC	NC
Leather Dakota	\$1,450	Std.
Nappa Leather	\$2,450	\$1,000
8-speed Sport Automatic Transmission	\$500	\$500
Rear-view camera	\$400	\$400
Split fold-down rear-seat	\$475	\$475
Heated front seats	\$500	\$500
Park Distance Control	\$750	Std.
Navigation system	\$1,900	Std.
Head-up Display	\$1,300	\$1,300
Satellite radio	\$350	\$350
Rear-seat entertainment	\$2,200	\$2,200
iPod adapter	\$400	\$400
Smartphone integration	\$150	\$150
Integral Active Steering	\$1,750	\$1,750
Comfort Access	\$1,000	\$1,000
Rear sunshades	\$575	\$575
Multi-contour seats	\$1,300	\$1,300
Ski bag	\$150	\$150
4-zone automatic climate control	\$500	\$500
Active Cruise Control	\$2,400	\$2,400
Night Vision with Pedestrian Detection	\$2,600	\$2,600